� 7,684,453 shares of New Common Stock for issuance upon the exercise of the New Creditor Warrants that
have been issued as of the Effective Date;

� 2,432,432 shares of New Common Stock for issuance upon the exercise of the Series A Warrants;

� 2,629,657 shares of New Common Stock for issuance upon the exercise of the Series B Warrants; and

� 3,048,877 shares of New Common Stock for issuance under the MIP (as defined under Item 5.02).
Assuming conversion of the Series A Warrants, Series B Warrants, and New Creditor Warrants and issuance of all
shares of New Common Stock reserved for issuance pursuant to the MIP, the Company would have an aggregate of
38,110,966 shares of New Common Stock issued and outstanding.

All New Creditor Warrants and all shares of New Common Stock issued on the Effective Date (together, the �Effective
Date Shares�) will be subject to dilution from the exercise of the Equity Warrants and a management incentive plan
(�MIP�), as detailed in the following table:

Pro Forma Ownership Summary

Holder Effective Date Shares(1)

Total New Common Stock Issued
or Reserved for Issuance

(Including MIP & Warrants)

Shares % of Total Shares
% of
Total

New Common Stock Issued or Issuable to General
Unsecured Creditors(2) 28,500,000 95% 28,500,000 74.8%
New Common Stock issued to Holders of Existing
Stock 1,500,000 5% 1,500,000 3.9%
New Common Stock subject to Series A Warrants
issued to Holders of Existing Stock(3) 2,432,432 6.4%
New Common Stock subject to Series B Warrants
issued to Holders of Existing Stock(4) 2,629,657 6.9%
New Common Stock reserved for Issuance under
MIP(5) 3,048,877 8%
Total 30,000,000 100% 38,110,966 100%

(1) Includes New Common Stock reserved for issuance pursuant to New Creditor Warrants but excludes any New
Common Stock reserved for issuance pursuant to Equity Warrants and the MIP.

(2) Consists of (a) 16,956,186 shares of New Common Stock that will be issued to holders of allowed
General Unsecured Claims on the Effective Date; (b) 7,684,453 shares of New Common Stock issuable

Edgar Filing: TIDEWATER INC - Form 8-K

12

pursuant to New Creditor Warrants issued on the Effective Date; and (c) 3,859,361 shares of New
Common Stock reserved for issuance pursuant to New Creditor Warrants, which will be reserved for